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Main Table
Insured Total
Percent Insured
Crops Acres Acres
Not .
Alfalfa Seed 2,178 , Not Available
Available
Barley 874 1,791 49%
Corn 2,007 13,000 15%
Forage Production 25,281 365,000 7%
. RMA Data Exceeds
Onions 3,715 3,363
NASS
Potatoes 2,100 7,273 29%
Wheat 4,793 23,000 21%
Crop Pilot Programs
Program County Availability
Apiculture (Rainfall Index) All Counties
Pasture, Rangeland, Forage ,
All Counties

(Rainfall Index)

Whole Farm Revenue Protection All Counties

Dollar Liability Program Total Dollar Liability
Apiculture (Rainfall Index) $150,224

Forage Seeding $2,923,779


https://www.rma.usda.gov/about-crop-insurance/fact-sheets/nevada-state-profile-2018
https://www.rma.usda.gov/print/pdf/node/5909

Crops

Livestock Gross Margin Cattle

Livestock Gross Margin Dairy

Insured
Acres

$2,129,505
$14,967,397

Livestock Risk Protection Fed Cattle $0

Livestock Risk Protection Feeder
Cattle

Livestock Risk Protection Lamb
Livestock Risk Protection Swine

Pasture, Rangeland, Forage
(Rainfall Index)

Whole Farm Revenue Protection

15 Year Crop Insurance 2017

Policies
. Net Acres
Earning
Year . Insured
Premium
2004
88 38,295
2005
115 37,990
2
006 103 38,935
2007
00 91 41,203
2
008 92 40,849
2
009 120 48,648

$167,240

$480,904
$0

$93,557,100

$3,008,625

Liability

$16,732,662

$13,949,033

$12,998,441

$11,820,166

$13,703,765

$23,767,104

TotalAcres

Gross
Premium

$2,057,588

$1,019,588

$821,132

$804,034

$864,960

$2,702,291

Percent Insured

Losses

$3,079,329

$996,482

$444,744

$113,662

$432,034

$3,875,620

Loss
Ratio

1.50

0.98

0.54

0.14

0.50

1.43



Policies
Earning
Premium

Year

2010
127

2011
124

2012
122

2013
153

2014
160

2015
213

2016
265

2017
250

2018%* 245

Net Acres
Insured

51,697

53,227

112,615

542,734

1,104,279

1,834,379

3,940,378

4,551,715

8,017,549

Liability

$27,621,907

$31,312,894

$33,062,110

$44,715,235

$60,468,240

$74,637,455

$82,950,014

$71,502,531

Gross
Premium

$2,533,694

$3,164,259

$2,954,812

$5,078,367

$7,945,210

$11,057,637

$11,109,068

$9,959,874

$132,141,993 $26,792,537

Loss

Losses Ratio

$4,162,881 1.64

$1,506,600 0.48

$1,997,899 0.68

$9,256,213 1.82

$18,246,353 2.30

$30,646,879 2.77

$17,683,312 1.59

$3,688,049 0.37

$32,680,806 1.22

*Data current as of February 18, 2019. For current data go to RMA’s Summary of

Business tool

Where to Buy Crop Insurance

All multi-peril crop insurance, including Catastrophic Risk Protection policies, are
available from private crop insurance agents. A list of crop insurance agents is
available at all USDA service centers and on RMA’s website.



https://www.rma.usda.gov/tools-reports/summary-of-business
https://www.rma.usda.gov/tools-reports/summary-of-business
https://www.rma.usda.gov/Information-Tools/Agent-Locator

