

Nevada State Profile - 2018

Submitted by migration on Sun, 05/05/2024 - 20:02

View PDF

Content

Main Table

Crops	Insured Acres	Total Acres	Percent Insured
Alfalfa Seed	2,178	Not Available	Not Available
Barley	874	1,791	49%
Corn	2,007	13,000	15%
Forage Production	25,281	365,000	7%
Onions	3,715	3,363	RMA Data Exceeds NASS
Potatoes	2,100	7,273	29%
Wheat	4,793	23,000	21%

Crop Pilot Programs

County Availability
All Counties
All Counties
All Counties
Total Dollar Liability
\$150,224
\$2,923,779

Crops	Acres	TOLAIACTES	Percent Insured
Livestock Gross Margin Cattle	\$2,129,505		
Livestock Gross Margin Dairy	\$14,967,397		
Livestock Risk Protection Fed Cattle	· \$0		
Livestock Risk Protection Feeder Cattle	\$167,240		
Livestock Risk Protection Lamb	\$480,904		
Livestock Risk Protection Swine	\$0		
Pasture, Rangeland, Forage (Rainfall Index)	\$93,557,100		
Whole Farm Revenue Protection	\$3,008,625		

15 Year Crop Insurance 2017

Year	Policies Earning Premium	Net Acres Insured	Liability	Gross Premium	Losses	Loss Ratio
2004	88	38,295	\$16,732,662	\$2,057,588	\$3,079,329	1.50
2005	115	37,990	\$13,949,033	\$1,019,588	\$996,482	0.98
2006	103	38,935	\$12,998,441	\$821,132	\$444,744	0.54
2007	91	41,203	\$11,820,166	\$804,034	\$113,662	0.14
2008	92	40,849	\$13,703,765	\$864,960	\$432,034	0.50
2009	120	48,648	\$23,767,104	\$2,702,291	\$3,875,620	1.43

Year	Policies Earning Premium	Net Acres Insured	Liability	Gross Premium	Losses	Loss Ratio
2010	127	51,697	\$27,621,907	\$2,533,694	\$4,162,881	1.64
2011	124	53,227	\$31,312,894	\$3,164,259	\$1,506,600	0.48
2012	122	112,615	\$33,062,110	\$2,954,812	\$1,997,899	0.68
2013	153	542,734	\$44,715,235	\$5,078,367	\$9,256,213	1.82
2014	160	1,104,279	\$60,468,240	\$7,945,210	\$18,246,353	2.30
2015	213	1,834,379	\$74,637,455	\$11,057,637	\$30,646,879	2.77
2016	265	3,940,378	\$82,950,014	\$11,109,068	\$17,683,312	1.59
2017	250	4,551,715	\$71,502,531	\$9,959,874	\$3,688,049	0.37
2018*	⁴ 245	8,017,549	\$132,141,993	\$26,792,537	\$32,680,806	1.22

^{*}Data current as of February 18, 2019. For current data go to RMA's <u>Summary of Business tool</u>

Where to Buy Crop Insurance

All multi-peril crop insurance, including Catastrophic Risk Protection policies, are available from private crop insurance agents. A list of crop insurance agents is available at all USDA service centers and on RMA's website.